Timetable and fares WAVERLEY - PATEA - HAWERA

R.	Waverley				All f	Operates every					
 Y	\$3.00	Patea		Tuesday & Thursday							
-	\$3.00	\$3.00	Kakaramea	A \$1 discount							
I ≸	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	Manutahi	Under-5s are free when accompanied by a fare-paying adult.						
V-HOO	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	Mokoia			SuperGold Card holders travel FREE			
Ιó	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	Hawera		at times highlighted below.			

Kakaramea, Manutahi and Mokoia stops on demand. Passengers must book through Weir Bros.

Please book your seat

Waverley to	o Hawera	Tues	Thurs	Hawera to	Waverley**	Tues	Thurs
Waverley	Farm Source, Weraroa Rd	8.45am	9.00 am	Hawera	i-Site, High St	3.40 pm	2.00 pm
Patea	South Taranaki Museum	9.00 am	9.15 am	Patea	opp. South Taranaki Museum	4.10 pm	2.30 pm
Hawera	i-Site, High St	9.30 am	9.45 am	Waverley	Farm Source, Weraroa Rd	4.25 pm	2.45 pm

^{*\$3} fares will be reviewed in June 2019. Tuesday service is operating on a six month trial basis. **Return service may be delayed if Connector is delayed.





WAVERLEY

 $\widetilde{(3)}$



Weekly bus service





















